
Recommendation table for pumps
Make Orig.- Luna Capacity Water Chemical Mild Glycol Diesel Waste-

no Art. no. l/min Clng agent acids Paraffin oil oil

Pressol 13012 3752-0103 16 X

Pressol 13012 952 3752-0301 16 X

Pressol 13003 18954-0107 19

Pressol 13017 9485-0104 15

Pressol 13009 1190-0156 10 X X X X X

Pressol 13009954 1190-0206 10 X

Pressol 13009956 1190-0305 10 X X

Pressol 13020 8786-0102 12 X X X

Pressol 13030 3357-0102 18 X X

Pressol 13055 6476-0101 30 X

Pressol 13041 1822-0103 35 X X

Pressol 13005 11187-0101 10 X X

Pressol 13064 18955-0106 19

Tergo F 310 7071-0108 25 X X

Tergo F 417 7071-0207 150 X X

Tergo F 460 Ex 8787-0101 190 X

Yokota YPP-1 3372-0103 65 X X X

Pressol 19135 1061-0103 60 X X

Pressol 19060 2845-0104 60 X X X

Pressol 19241 1061-0202 20

Pressol 19335954 1061-0301 12

Make Orig.- Luna Capacity Petrol Engine oil Engine oil Engine oil Cutting oil Bio-/Diesel
no Art. no. l/min SAE 5-10 SAE 75-90 SAE 90-140 Hydraulic oil Fuel oil

Pressol 13012 3752-0103 16 X X X

Pressol 13012 952 3752-0301 16 X X

Pressol 13017 9485-0104 15 X X X

Pressol 13009 1190-0156 10 X X

Pressol 13005 11187-0101 10 X

Pressol 13020 8786-0102 12 X X

Pressol 13030 3357-0102 18 X X

Pressol 13055 6476-0101 30 X X X

Pressol 13041 1822-0103 35 X X

Pressol 13049 11186-0102 25 X X

Tergo F 310 7071-0108 25

Tergo F 417 7071-0207 150

Tergo F 460 Ex 8787-0101 190 X

Yokota YPP-1 3372-0103 65

Pressol 23321 13828-0102 10 X X

Pressol 23322 13828-0201 10 X X

Pressol 23337 13829-0101 10 X X

Pressol 23337390 13829-0200 10 X X

Pressol 23342551 13829-0309 10 X X

Pressol 23034 2831-0100 60 X

Pressol 23036 28311-0258 100 X

Pressol 23012 15988-0103 35 X

Pressol 13012824 15988-0202 35 X

Pressol 23082 13826-0104 60 X

Pressol 23084 13826-0203 100 X

Pressol 23006 13826-0302 35 X

Pressol 23006824 13826-0401 35 X

Pressol 23014951 13827-0103 60 X

Pressol 23017953 13827-0202 100 X

Pressol 23015 15989-0102 35 X

Pressol 23015824 15989-0208 35 X

Pressol 23731 11188-0100 52 X

Pressol 23711 11188-0209 38 X

Pressol 23721 11188-0308 43 X

Pressol 19135 1061-0103 100 X

Pressol 19241 1061-0202 20 X X X

Pressol 19241061 1061-0301 12 X X X X

Make Orig.- Luna Capacity AdBlue Organic Organic Detergent
no Art. no. l/min acids alcohol

Pressol 13064 18955-0106 19 X X X X


